

Project: Dairy Queen in Macclenny FL Estimate
Plans Dated: 10/30/2020
Takeoff Date: 1/20/2021
Zip code: 32040
Notes: Please See Recap Sheet

Scope of Work	Location	Qty	Units	Material	Extended Total	Labor	Extended Total	Equipment	Extended Total	M/L/E Extended Total
Site Plan-Lighting Fixtures										
SS1-Pole(SNTS-45-11-25-12BC-136-S1-BZ)	Lighting Pole(P588)	5	EA	\$ 1,247.40	\$ 6,237.00	\$ 112.40	\$ 562.00	\$ 45.80	\$ 229.00	
SS1-Visionare Lightning(VMX-1-T3-64LC-7-5k-UNV-AM-BZ)	Lighting Fixtures	5	EA	\$ 228.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 48.48	\$ 242.40	\$ -	\$ -	
SS2-Pole(SNTS-45-11-25-12BC-136-D2-BZ)	Lighting Pole(P588)	2	EA	\$ 1,247.40	\$ 2,494.80	\$ 112.40	\$ 224.80	\$ 45.80	\$ 91.60	
SS2-Visionare Lighting((2)VMX-1-T3-64LC-7-5K-UNV-AM-BZ)	Lighting Fixtures	2	EA	\$ 456.00	\$ 912.00	\$ 48.48	\$ 96.96	\$ -	\$ -	
TT-Hinkley Lighting(REEF-1951-HE)	Lighting Fixtures	3	EA	\$ 289.00	\$ 867.00	\$ 48.48	\$ 145.44	\$ -	\$ -	
Electrical Wire	Wire	1020	FT	\$ 0.14	\$ 142.80	\$ 0.23	\$ 234.60	\$ -	\$ -	
	Sub-totals:			Material: \$	11,793.60	Labor: \$	1,506.20	Equipment: \$	320.60	
									Site Plan : \$	13,620.40

Lighting Fixtures										
#7-Exhaust Hood Lighting Fixture(s)(Based on 18" Under Lights)	Lighting Fixtures	5	EA	\$ 16.80	\$ 84.00	\$ 48.48	\$ 242.40	\$ -	\$ -	
#10-Walk-in Cooler/Freezer Lightning(Based on 15"x48"x4" (4) Watt tubes)	Lighting Fixtures(P190)	2	EA	\$ 131.67	\$ 263.34	\$ 48.48	\$ 96.96	\$ -	\$ -	
AA1-Pendant Dainolite(CUT-P-691-1LT CUT OUT PENDANT JTONE WHT/SV)	Lighting Fixtures(Lowes)	2	EA	\$ 248.00	\$ 496.00	\$ 48.48	\$ 96.96	\$ -	\$ -	
AA2-Pendant Wac Lighting(DWELED,VORNADO,PD-87720-CH)	Lighting Fixtures(Amazon)	2	EA	\$ 398.95	\$ 797.90	\$ 48.48	\$ 96.96	\$ -	\$ -	
AA3-Pendant Wac Lighting(DWELED,VORNADO,PD-87735-CH)	Lighting Fixtures	1	EA	\$ 648.95	\$ 648.95	\$ 48.48	\$ 48.48	\$ -	\$ -	
AA4-Pendant Beautifulhalo.com(HLS01359)	Lighting Fixtures	1	EA	\$ 206.91	\$ 206.91	\$ 48.48	\$ 48.48	\$ -	\$ -	
AA5-Wall Meek Mirrors(HLS01359)	Lighting Fixtures	2	EA	\$ 342.00	\$ 684.00	\$ 48.48	\$ 96.96	\$ -	\$ -	
BB-Lay-In Cooper Metalux(22SR-LD2-20-C-UNV)	Lighting Fixtures(Amazon)	14	EA	\$ 229.59	\$ 3,214.26	\$ 48.48	\$ 678.72	\$ -	\$ -	
BB/EM-Lay-In Cooper Metalux(22SR-LD2-20-C-UNV-EL14W)	Lighting Fixtures	4	EA	\$ 249.59	\$ 998.36	\$ 48.48	\$ 193.92	\$ -	\$ -	
DD-Wall Washer Morgan Hope(MH402-24V-6500K)	Lighting Fixtures	5	EA	\$ 241.29	\$ 1,206.45	\$ 48.48	\$ 242.40	\$ -	\$ -	
EE-Linear Led Morgan Hope(LED-MH-NBL-24-R)	Lighting Fixtures	5	EA	\$ 241.29	\$ 1,206.45	\$ 48.48	\$ 242.40	\$ -	\$ -	
FF-Recessed Directional Lum-Tech(LH-310 Housing,LT-356SN)	Lighting Fixtures	3	EA	\$ 32.98	\$ 98.94	\$ 48.48	\$ 145.44	\$ -	\$ -	
HH-Recessed Current By GE(LRX-R6-10-8-30-MD)	Lighting Fixtures(Amazon)	19	EA	\$ 144.89	\$ 2,752.91	\$ 48.48	\$ 921.12	\$ -	\$ -	
HH/EM-Recessed Current By GE(LRX-R6-10-8-30-MD)	Lighting Fixtures(Amazon)	2	EA	\$ 164.89	\$ 329.78	\$ 48.48	\$ 96.96	\$ -	\$ -	
KK-Halo Light Morgan Hope(MHMOD-65-12V)	Lighting Fixtures	1	EA	\$ 32.98	\$ 32.98	\$ 48.48	\$ 48.48	\$ -	\$ -	
LL-Lay-In LSI Industries(ELFP24-LED-40-UE)	Lighting Fixtures	16	EA	\$ 109.98	\$ 1,759.68	\$ 48.48	\$ 775.68	\$ -	\$ -	
LL/EM-Lay-In LSI Industries(ELFP24-LED-40-EU w/ 625074)	Lighting Fixtures	5	EA	\$ 119.98	\$ 599.90	\$ 48.48	\$ 242.40	\$ -	\$ -	
NN-Wall Keene(LP7-T)	Lighting Fixtures	1	EA	\$ 81.07	\$ 81.07	\$ 48.48	\$ 48.48	\$ -	\$ -	
P2-Surface Morgan Hope(DQ-MH15WMO-GRY-45-DB, Double Head)	Lighting Fixtures	2	EA	\$ 119.98	\$ 239.96	\$ 48.48	\$ 96.96	\$ -	\$ -	
Q-Surface Morgan Hope(DQ-MH15WMO-BLK-45, Single Head)	Lighting Fixtures	2	EA	\$ 59.99	\$ 119.98	\$ 48.48	\$ 96.96	\$ -	\$ -	
Q2-Surface Morgan Hope(DQ-MH15WMO-BLK-45-DB, Double Head)	Lighting Fixtures	21	EA	\$ 119.98	\$ 2,519.58	\$ 48.48	\$ 1,018.08	\$ -	\$ -	
RR-Wall/Ceiling Extronix(VLED-U-WH-EL90)(1000bulbs.com)	Lighting Fixtures	3	EA	\$ 57.91	\$ 173.73	\$ 48.48	\$ 145.44	\$ -	\$ -	
RRR-Wall Extronix(Remote cled head fed from RR)	Lighting Fixtures	3	EA	\$ 57.91	\$ 173.73	\$ 48.48	\$ 145.44	\$ -	\$ -	
	Sub-totals:			Material: \$	18,688.86	Labor: \$	5,866.08	Equipment: \$	-	
									Lighting Fixtures : \$	24,554.94

Electrical										
Electrical Work	Rule of Thumb	3220	SQ FT	\$ 1.89	\$ 6,069.70	\$ 1.89	\$ 6,069.70	\$ -	\$ -	
Electrical Transformer	Electrical	2	EA	\$ 1,514.70	\$ 3,029.40	\$ 45.51	\$ 91.02	\$ -	\$ -	
Modular Electrical Panel	Electrical	2	EA	\$ 5,405.40	\$ 10,810.80	\$ 409.40	\$ 818.80	\$ -	\$ -	
GFCI	Flush Wall Mount	5	EA	\$ 47.66	\$ 238.30	\$ 47.66	\$ 238.30	\$ -	\$ -	
Isolated Ground Receptacle	Flush Wall Mount (P563)	19	EA	\$ 10.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 7.30	\$ 138.70	\$ -	\$ -	
208 Volt Receptacle	Flush Wall Mount (P563)	17	EA	\$ 10.89	\$ 185.13	\$ 7.30	\$ 124.10	\$ -	\$ -	
Isolated Ground Receptacles (NEMA 5-20R-1G)	Flush Wall Mount (P563)	16	EA	\$ 17.82	\$ 285.12	\$ 14.60	\$ 233.60	\$ -	\$ -	
Junction boxes	Flush Wall Mount (P562)	19	EA	\$ 10.99	\$ 208.81	\$ 14.14	\$ 268.66	\$ -	\$ -	
Standard 20 Amp Receptacles	Flush Wall Mount (P563)	52	EA	\$ 10.89	\$ 566.28	\$ 7.30	\$ 379.60	\$ -	\$ -	
	Sub-totals:			Material: \$	21,583.54	Labor: \$	8,362.48	Equipment: \$	-	
									Electrical : \$	29,946.02

Low Voltage										
Single Receptacle w/ USB Charging(TR5261USB1)	10' EA Fiber Optic Single Mode (P593)	15	EA	\$ 66.53	\$ 997.95	\$ 3.79	\$ 56.85	\$ -	\$ -	
Speakers (Lowes 250 Watt Speakers)	Ceiling Mount (P463)	13	EA	\$ 111.99	\$ 1,455.87	\$ 12.63	\$ 164.19	\$ -	\$ -	
Phone	Wall Mount(P591)	3	EA	\$ 7.43	\$ 22.29	\$ 15.01	\$ 45.03	\$ -	\$ -	
CR Cash Register	10' EA Fiber Optic Single Mode (P593)	4	EA	\$ 66.53	\$ 266.12	\$ 3.79	\$ 15.16	\$ -	\$ -	
PR Printer	10' EA Fiber Optic Single Mode (P593)	5	EA	\$ 66.53	\$ 332.65	\$ 3.79	\$ 18.95	\$ -	\$ -	
CC Credit card reader	10' EA Fiber Optic Single Mode (P593)	3	EA	\$ 66.53	\$ 199.59	\$ 3.79	\$ 11.37	\$ -	\$ -	
VM Video Monitor	10' EA Fiber Optic Single Mode (P593)	5	EA	\$ 66.53	\$ 332.65	\$ 3.79	\$ 18.95	\$ -	\$ -	
BB Bump Bar	10' EA Fiber Optic Single Mode (P593)	7	EA	\$ 66.53	\$ 465.71	\$ 3.79	\$ 26.53	\$ -	\$ -	
DM Digital Menue Boards	10' EA Fiber Optic Single Mode (P593)	2	EA	\$ 66.53	\$ 133.06	\$ 3.79	\$ 7.58	\$ -	\$ -	
QT Drive thru timer	10' EA Fiber Optic Single Mode (P593)	1	EA	\$ 66.53	\$ 66.53	\$ 3.79	\$ 3.79	\$ -	\$ -	
CP Competition	10' EA Fiber Optic Single Mode (P593)	1	EA	\$ 66.53	\$ 66.53	\$ 3.79	\$ 3.79	\$ -	\$ -	
DT Drive thru communications	10' EA Fiber Optic Single Mode (P593)	1	EA	\$ 66.53	\$ 66.53	\$ 3.79	\$ 3.79	\$ -	\$ -	
CAT6 Cable	Wiring (P459)	975	FT	\$ 1.31	\$ 1,277.25	\$ 1.63	\$ 1,589.25	\$ -	\$ -	

Sub-totals:		Material:	\$	5,682.73	Labor:	\$	1,965.23	Equipment:	\$	-	Low Voltage :	\$	7,647.96
GRAND-TOTALS		Material :	\$	57,748.73	Labor :	\$	17,699.99	Equipment :	\$	320.60	\$	75,769.32	

Options

Fire Alarm System(Include Fire/Smoke Detector,Wiring and Outlet Box)	Alarm System(P128)	1	LS	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	249.18
Digital Networking Systems	Networking System(P130)	1	LS	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$	<u>577.31</u>
													\$	826.49	